Effective Date: 06/30/2019

CITY OF BRISBANE

2.0% Increase Confidential Management Group

Job Title
Administrative Services
Director

Finance Director

Special Council
Major Development Projects

Step A Step B Step C Step D
Monthly 13,589.28 14,267.39 14,982.21 15,733.40

Bi-Weekly 6,271.97 6,584.95 6,914.86 7,261.57
Hourly 78.40 82.31 86.44 90.77

Monthly ~ 13,005.83 13,654.96 14,338.87 15,057.55
Bi-Weekly 6,002.69 6,302.29 6,617.94 6,949.64
Hourly 75.03 78.78 82.72 86.87

Hourly 171.61

Exhibit A

Step E
16,518.10

7,623.74
95.30

15,807.14
7,295.60
91.20



	Confidential Management

