Effective Date: 06/30/2019

CITY OF BRISBANE

Exhibit A

2.0% Increase

Confidential Management Group

<u>Job Title</u>		<u>Step A</u>	<u>Step B</u>	<u>Step C</u>	<u>Step D</u>	<u>Step E</u>
Administrative Services	Monthly	13,589.28	14,267.39	14,982.21	15,733.40	16,518.10
Director	Bi-Weekly	6,271.97	6,584.95	6,914.86	7,261.57	7,623.74
	Hourly	78.40	82.31	86.44	90.77	95.30
Finance Director	Monthly	13,005.83	13,654.96	14,338.87	15,057.55	15,807.14
	Bi-Weekly	6,002.69	6,302.29	6,617.94	6,949.64	7,295.60
	Hourly	75.03	78.78	82.72	86.87	91.20
Special Council Major Development Projects	Hourly	171.61				